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MOUNTAIN MULTIPLE LISTING

SHAVER LAKE & HUNTINGTON LAKE LISTINGS

ALL AREA OFFICES, March 20, 2015

POINT - at the lake- approximately 1/7 acre lots—-Community water— private septic

EAST VILLAGE - In town - approximately 1/5 acre lots - Community water - County sewer

Office  Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sg.Ft. Description Price
RM LECKIE 41542 Dinkey Creek Rd 4 1.5 1280 Cabin features knotty pine throughout, updated kitchen, and a loft $279,000
Cc21 BOLAND 41524 Concord Rd 3 2 1532 Great cabin with a reverse floor plan, and a new front deck $349,000
Pinnacle VAN DYKE 41746 Aspen Rd 3 2 1040 Cute and charming family cabin has ample parking, and great rental history $399,500
GU HIGGINS 42238 Elderberry Ln 3 2 1644 Great location that included a wrap around deck, and 2 car garage $425,000
OB CLOUD 41733 Redwood 3 2 1744 Cabin located on a large corner lot, includes an office, jetted tub, all the extras $499,500
RM HAYES 41957 Dogwood Rd 3 2 1808 Remodeled cabin with granite countertops, nice deck, beautiful master suite $585,000
WEST VILLAGE - In town - Approximately 1/5 acre lots - Community water - County sewer
GU KNEE 41967 Hemlock Ln Lot Priced to sell, water, sewer, and power ready to hook up $85,000
RM ELIASON 40 Acres in west village Lot Amazing opportunity to own property with an amazing view, and walk to village $280,000
C21 TRIPP 41808 Tollhouse Rd 2 2 1328 Although zoned C-4, property’s best use may be as a residential rental $200,000
OB JAURENA 41858 Kinglet Ave 2 1 680 Perfect vacation getaway, includes new windows, and recently remodeled $230,500
GU PANIAN 42077 Ouzel Ln 3 1 1100 Recently remodeled, nice wrap around deck, and backs undeveloped land $289,000 P
Pinnacle  KNEELAND 41916 Flicker Ln 2 1176 Vintage cabin with detached garage includes large wrap-around deck $299,000 P
C21 TRIPP 41798 Tollhouse Rd 4 2920 Although zoned C-4, property’s best use may be as a residential rental $350,000
GU BLACK 42066 Digger Ln 3 1925 Rare find, built in 2006, has a paved drive way, and modern amenities $489,000

www.WeSellShaverLake.com

Key:

P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New



WEST VILLAGE, con’t.

Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price
GU BUTTERFIELD 41829 Knobcone Ln 4 2 3000 Classic family cabin with 4 bedrooms and sleeping room for 14 $495,000
RM ELIASON 42077 Toyon Ln 4 1.75 1464 Home on 40 acres, breath taking view! Borders US Forestry Land $999,900

ROCK HAVEN - Gated Community

MUSICK CREEK - Indian Rock Area - approximately ¥4-2/3 acre lots - Community water — county sewer

MUSICK MEADQOWS

DINKEY /DINKEY LAKES- COURTRIGHT - PROVIDENCE - EXCHQR HTS - approximately 2 hour from Shaver

RM DAHLE 38 Courtright Village Lot Great opportunity to own a piece of the High Sierras $55,000
C21 BIBER Dinkey Creek Lot 2.35 acres $75,000
OB CLAY 74 Dusy Rd Lot Nice lot, enjoy beautiful Courtright Lake from this lot $83,500
Cc21 BIBER Dinkey Creek Lot 2.44 acres, good access, nice secluded building sites $139,000
Cc21 BIBER Dinkey Creek Lot 5.77 acres, forked meadow creek runs through the property $150,000
GU JOHNSON 10 Courtright Way 1 1 400 Fully furnished summer cabin that includes a sleeping loft $120,000
RM 5 Dinkey Creek Bluffs 1 1 300 Rare opportunity to own one of the few cabins at Dinkey Creek $150,000
OB 18 Courtright Way 2 1.5 1007 Cozy cabin is a comfortable retreat for the Free Spirit $249,500

SILVERTIP VILLAGE - County water & sewer
OB ENEA 40735 Silvertip Ln 3 2 1350 Original owner, 3 level home features vaulted ceilings and large windows $324,900
GU CROOKS 40711 Silvertip Ln 3 2 1600 Clean PUD features level access, vaulted ceilings, open floor plan $375,000
OB CIAPESSONI 40743 Silvertip Ln 3 2 1459 Home includes gorgeous knotty pine cabinets and aggregate flooring $378,000

MUSICK RIDGE - approximately % acre lots - County water & sewer

Pinnacle  TRUJILLO Crest Vista Ln, #13 Lot Amazing view home site located at the end of a cul-de-sac $199,000
OB GREGORY 40770 Crest Vista Ln 3 2.5 2500 Beautiful view home with an open floor plan, perfect for family getaways! $629,950
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

CB DANE Wild Rose Ln Lot Beautiful .51 acre lot

CB ACKERMAN Phase IV, Lot 3 Lot Nice quiet area in the back of the development

RM BARRON Yellow Lupin, Lot 59 Lot Great home site with all utilities stubbed to the lot

TR BARRON Yellow Lupin, Lot 58 Lot Great home site with all utilities stubbed to the lot

RM NOVO 40618 Wild Iris Ln Lot Great home site with all utilities stubbed to the corner of the lot

RM WEBB Phase IV, Lot 1 Lot Affordable, nice level lot ready for you to build your dream home

TR DAVIS Phase V, Lot 16 Lot Wooded lot with all utilities stubbed to the lot

TR DAVIS Fawn Lily Ln, Lot 44 Lot Lot backs to open space

TR DAVIS Mountain Heather Ln, Lot 34 Lot Lot located on a cul-de-sac, has great views

GU ASHFORD 40144 Mariposa Lilly 3 2 1820 Single story home with a large master suite and a wrap around covered deck

GU HARRINGTON 40601 Wild Rose Ln 3 2.5 1995 This beautiful mountain home is priced to sell!

Pinnacle KNEBEL 40608 Wild Rose Ln 3 2 2078 Beautiful home built in 2006, has all the extras you’ve been looking for

C21 HUNTER 40323 Mariposa Lilly 4 3.5 2600 Custom built in 2012, turn key ready to move in

Pinnacle O’CONNOR 39985 Yellow Lupin Ln 4 2 1900 Beautiful mountain home with all the extras!

OB WALTON 40300 Mariposa Lilly 3 2 2471 Nice mountain retreat with vaulted ceiling, game room, and lots of storage

GU REINKE 40311 Mariposa Lilly 3 2.5 2275 Gorgeous custom mountain home, with gourmet kitchen and large master

Cc21 MILE HIGH CH 40621 Wild Iris Lane 4 5 2889 Beautiful custom view home with valley views

GU QUESNOY 40644 Wild Rose Lane 3 3 2695 Nicely maintained Blanco home includes all the extras

Pinnacle  NOYES 40780 Wild Iris Lane 5 3.5 3853 Enjoy breathtaking valley views, custom theatre room, and game loft

GU HEDSTROM 40711 Leopard Lilly 4 305 4725 Elegant mountain living in this beautiful home with panoramic views
PINE RIDGE

OB HERRICK 35827 Cressman Rd 3 2 3040 Spectacular views from this gorgeous home that was built in 2008

OB ORTENZIO 36322 Tollhouse Rd. 4 2.5 4719 Luxurious, one of a kind, mountain estate with all the extras
COMMERCIAL /BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

RM MYERS 42846 Tollhouse Rd Com’l 500 Shaver Stables business is a seasonal riding stable that offers day trips

RM BOWMAN 41325 Tollhouse Rd Com’l 8966 12 room motel, 5 chalets, 2-900 square foot homes...endless potential

www.WeSellShaverLake.com
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Price
$59,000
$68,000
$69,000
$69,000

$72,000 P

$74,000
$79,000
$79,000
$80,000
$85,000
$89,900

$89,900 P

$99,000
$99,000
$99,000
$99,999
$109,900
$119,000
$219,000
$239,000

$449,000 R

$529,000
$529,000
$564,500
$575,000
$599,333
$599,900
$650,000
$698,000
$975,000
$1,999,000

$575,000
$2,197,000

$285,000
$2,175,000
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HUNTINGTON LAKE AREA PROPERTIES

HUNTINGTON LAKE CONDQ’S - Community water & sewer

Office Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sq.Ft. Description Price
CB RIGGS 62633 Hidden Spring Ln #2 2 2 1231 Furnished condo includes large covered deck and lots of storage $249,500
CB KUKLINSKI 62723 Huntington VistaLn 2 2 1370 Enjoy the HOA amenities: pool, Jacuzzi, sauna, and tennis courts in this condo  $298,900
CB RAWSON 62792 Sunny Vista Ln #32 2 2 1364 Very desirable corner condo with great views and a large deck $307,900
CB 62705 Huntington Vistal15 2 2 1372 Clean and contemporary condo, has easy access and many upgrades $329,000
CB ROSENSTEIN 62930 Huntington Vista #39 2 2 1364 Well maintained condo shows long term pride of ownership $339,000
CB SOBAJE 63227 Huntington Vista #862 2 1364 This lovely condo is ready for your family to enjoy, and includes a loft $399,000
CB EMY 63215 Huntington vista #80 3 3 1757 One of the finest condo’s in Huntington, has excellent views of the lake $565,000
HUNTINGTON LAKE CABINS - Community water - private septic
CB 79 Shady Ln 2 1 760 Cute, secluded cabin in walking distance to the lake $162,000
OB SHAWL 61049 Bear Paw Ln #79 2 1 700 Owner is willing to sell half interest in the cabin $175,000
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